
Pos 

MX Masters 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

MX Youngster Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

741 
859 
21 
41 

234 
233 
299 
750 
54 

530 
355 
309 
717 
328 
814 
881 
77 

231 
68 

418 
273 
44 

923 
604 
345 
25 

622 
48 
2 

290 
297 
570 
577 
783 

Name 

Jonas Oerter 
Vincent Peter 
Kevin Keim 
Henry Schönburg 
Stefan Frank 
Tim Kühner 
Sascha Ströbele 
Samuel Flink 
Kevin Winkle 
John Vogelwaid 
David Cherkasov 
Christian Forderer 
Domien Vermeiren 
Theo Praun 
Matus Tomala 
Cedric Schick 
Leonard Koch 
Nico Meintel 
Louis Hahn 
Jeremy De jong 
Marc Bodeutsch 
Marek Krejcí 

Nils Weinmann 
Jimmy Opitz 
Fabian Kling 
Marvin Koch 
Fabian Trossen 
Kristofers Kaulins 
Oliver Hinkelmann 
Joshua Völker 
Julian Tim Spatz 
Jonas Wahl 
Cedric Hose 
Leo Paukovic 

FNM 

DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

DEU-Burbach 
DEU-Berlin 
DEU/Reutlingen 
DEU/Spaichingen 
DEU/Königsbrunn 
DEU-Argenbühl 
DEU-Gärtringen 
SWE-Bjorklinge 
DEU-Murrhardt 
DEU-Reutlingen 
DEU-offenbach hundheim
DEU/Leutkirch 
NLD-Euskrichen 
DEU-Füssen 
SVK/Turzovka 
DEU/Nersingen 
DEU-MMassenbach 
DEU-Dettlingen 
DEU-Weinstadt 
NLD-Brummen 
DEU-Bismark 
CZE/Krupka 

DEU/Filderstadt 
DEU-Werdau 
DEU-Neulußheim 
DEU-Taunusstein 
DEU-Linz 
LVA-Riga 
DEU-Waltenhofen 
DEU-Bad Liebenstein OT 
DEU-Glauburg 
DEU-Gschwend 
DEU/Amt Wachsenburg 
DEU-Öhringen 

Trademark 

GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
TM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Fantic 
Husquvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 

 KTM  
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  

HPM Racing 
SixtySeven 

Team OneForOne Production pow
Motorrad Waldmann 
Enduro Koch by BR Racing/ Wink
Enduro Koch Racing 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 
Winkle Racing / MSC Gaildorf e.V
MX-Vogelwaid 
S-TECH RACING PRODUCTS 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
Team OneForOne Production pow
Motorrad Waldmann / MSC Gaildo

Motorrad Waldmann 
Enduro Koch Racing 
KDH-Motorsport by MOTODIVISI

AMX Racing 
GripMesser Racing Team 

KDH-Motorsport by MOTODIVISI
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Enduro Koch Racing 
Achim Bierenfeld 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS 

AMC Kempten 

MSC Gaildorf 
GripMesser Racing Team 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
3 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
3 

Total Tm 

18:58.552 
19:04.070 
19:09.435 
19:11.433 
19:16.372 
19:17.228 
19:19.291 
19:23.025 
19:31.973 
19:39.255 
19:40.004 
19:41.059 
19:44.040 
19:58.039 
20:00.994 
20:18.909 
20:24.204 
20:38.639 
19:01.095 
19:13.833 
19:51.395 
5:43.279 

19:50.320 
19:56.563 
20:02.628 
20:03.285 
20:37.097 
20:39.584 
20:43.811 
21:16.383 
18:59.992 
19:53.028 
16:33.582 
6:21.673 

Diff 

5.518 
10.883 
12.881 
17.820 
18.676 
20.739 
24.473 
33.421 
40.703 
41.452 
42.507 
45.488 
59.487 

1:02.442 
1:20.357 
1:25.652 
1:40.087 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

6.243 
12.308 
12.965 
46.777 
49.264 
53.491 

1:26.063 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:51.897 
1:52.675 
1:54.592 
1:53.235 
1:53.477 
1:54.075 
1:54.714 
1:54.848 
1:54.817 
1:55.521 
1:54.110 
1:56.504 
1:55.957 
1:57.817 
1:55.563 
2:00.168 
2:01.423 
2:02.272 
2:05.241 
2:04.294 
2:06.708 
1:56.173 

1:57.915 
1:58.248 
1:57.886 
1:58.868 
2:01.854 
2:00.594 
2:02.237 
2:02.103 
2:04.651 
2:07.874 
2:02.161 
2:08.043 

In Lap 

6 
5 
4 
3 
8 
4 
5 
8 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
5 
4 
6 
8 
3 
4 
2 
2 

6 
3 
9 
3 
3 
4 
8 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 

Margin of Victory 
5.518 

Ø km/h 
52,172 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.897 

km/h 
53,085 

Best Lap by 
741 - Jonas Oerter 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Gaildorf 
ADAC MX Masters / Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:45:49 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

05.08.2023 13:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                            Clerk of the course Wolfgang Reinhardt:
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


